Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 7/27/2015 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 15-02715-5-DMW  Kevin Scott Page Craig |. Bryant John F. Logan
2 15-03158-5-SWH  Johnny Thomas Robinson Palmer E. Huffstetler Il John F. Logan
3 15-03191-5-SWH  Christopher Deon Bond Dennis Jay Sargent Jr. John F. Logan
4 15-03159-5-DMW  Darlee Eason Jr. Richard D Sparkman John F. Logan
5 15-01241-5-SWH  Tyrone Crenshaw Danny Bradford John F. Logan
Nancy Crenshaw
6 15-03229-5-SWH  Linnette Scott Joshua N. Levy John F. Logan
7 15-03129-5-SWH  James Alston Barnes Jr. Patrick Donovan Riley John F. Logan
8 15-03194-5-SWH  James Edward Sanders Matthew P. Ceradini John F. Logan
Kimberly Rickard Sanders
9 15-03263-5-DMW  Evangeline Scott Bryant H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
10 15-03265-5-DMW  Lashawn Denise Scott H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
11 15-02424-5-DMW  Mitchell L. Jeffrey Il Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
12 15-03163-5-DMW  Ryan Sims Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
13 15-03246-5-SWH  Pernell Dancy Peggy S. Levin John F. Logan
14 15-03305-5-DMW  Alvania C. Sampson Peggy S. Levin John F. Logan
15 15-03269-5-DMW  Marjorie Rebecca Ackerman William G. Berggren John F. Logan
16 15-03192-5-DMW  Latisha Renee Pugh William G. Berggren John F. Logan
17 15-02056-5-DMW  Sherri Latarra Humphrey William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02715&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03158&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03191&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03159&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01241&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03229&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03129&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03194&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03263&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03265&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02424&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03163&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03246&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03305&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03269&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03192&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02056&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03240-5-SWH

14-03682-5-SWH

15-03188-5-SWH

15-03154-5-SWH

15-03243-5-SWH

15-03138-5-SWH

15-03160-5-SWH

15-03193-5-DMW

15-03161-5-DMW

15-03287-5-SWH

15-02426-5-DMW

15-02646-5-DMW

15-03164-5-SWH

15-03268-5-DMW

15-03303-5-SWH

15-02578-5-SWH

15-03168-5-SWH

15-03290-5-DMW

15-02520-5-SWH

15-03178-5-DMW

Debtor
Joel Arrington Williford

Kimberly Carden Williford

Jacqueline Dawn Fry

Douglas B Doughty

Ernestine |. Pratt

Crystal Irmandot Butler

Fredrena Lanell Spence

Anthony Jose Rios

Kimberley Autumn Rios

Russell Lee Pence
Lisa Ann Pence

Annie Marie Barnes-Dais

Calvin Keimu Coates

Annastecia S. Bonner-Coates

Jonathan Seton Robohn

Suzanne Dubuoa Keeys

Elizabeth Goyette Fetter

Charlene Denise Satterwhite

James Christopher Glassman

Tara Elizabeth Glassman

William Thomas Neal

Celeste Venus McGilvery

Letitia Dannette Foreman

Robbie Dale Wheeler

Nancy Baker Wheeler

Dawn Renee Driver

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Robert Lewis Jr.

Robert Lewis Jr.

Robert Lewis Jr.

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03240&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03682&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03188&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03154&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03243&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03138&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03160&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03193&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03161&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03287&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02426&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02646&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03164&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03268&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03303&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02578&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03168&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03290&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02520&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03178&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03252-5-DMW

15-02412-5-DMW

15-03152-5-SWH

15-03181-5-DMW

15-03216-5-SWH

15-03235-5-SWH

15-03262-5-DMW

15-03273-5-DMW

15-03276-5-SWH

15-03282-5-DMW

15-03289-5-DMW

15-03306-5-DMW

15-03307-5-DMW

15-02322-5-SWH

15-03203-5-SWH

15-03205-5-DMW

15-03231-5-SWH

15-03233-5-DMW

15-03272-5-DMW

15-03284-5-DMW

Debtor

Magiel Sanches Haskins
Victoria Esther Haskins

David Daniel Cockrell
Cindy Ezzelle Cockrell

Sheri Tonette Watkins

Michael Charles Blydenburgh
Patricia Marie Blydenburgh

Sonya Linnette Goode
Daniel Alan Logan
Lillian Elizabeth Logan

Melvin Tolbert Young
Carolyn Faye Young

Kamau Afiba Henderson
Georgiana Henderson

James Henry Milbourne

Almernita Milbourne

Ruth Sessoms Ellis

Latonia Regenna Hayes

Michael Dwayne Crapp

Angel Luis Perez

Antonio Lopez IV

Leigha Angelique Lopez
Carl Michael Mahon
Valerie Marie Mahon
Scarlett Lucas Gadsden

Tiffany Williams

Martha Elizabeth Baker

Vonzola Angelique Bradshaw

Bernice Ann Leach

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03252&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02412&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03152&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03181&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03216&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03235&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03262&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03273&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03276&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03282&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03289&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03306&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03307&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02322&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03203&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03205&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03231&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03233&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03272&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03284&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03295-5-DMW

15-03297-5-SWH

15-03298-5-SWH

15-03301-5-DMW

Debtor

Amy Marie Baumgartner
Ringo Quintanar
Lisa Quintanar

Anise Monique Porter

Sylvia Inez Martin

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03295&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03297&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03298&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03301&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

